CHARTER HALL SOCIAL INFRASTRUCTURE REIT

CHARTER HALL SOCIAL INFRASTRUCTURE REIT

ISIN:  AU0000030645

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/17 08:10:51

Price
2.55 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 2.00% (0.05)

AU0000030645
CQE

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Other
Stock

586 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.54 AUD (6,353)
2.55 AUD (17,746)
2.55 AUD

2.57 AUD

2.51 AUD

2.50 AUD
2.540182 AUD
1,255,857
3,190,105.73
4,214

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

4.00
3.50 {
3.00
2.50

2.00

L.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000030645&ID_NOTATION=104588631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8866fcf55e274c585ec1f3cf082721966976c64e219f90f8fcdaa4b9be17688a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1d84352cfce104aba&time=1721363748&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a436f49bf83b6f5e42a79837223a7aa671b1110233e1aa7c1247190591f28218&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7436e344e2d8708d2&time=1721363748&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5365b31558b1de510cde70b543c80596d90e5851b90ac0d5ebf2ab4d7c6cefc&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f88d2bdb3f2d3d002&time=1721363748&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e99f15c3e3925a7cb7ddad8b3cb8df8e12510dc72dc0f5f5d1bf88461e658058&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=684b61d24f303a0d4&time=1721363748&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d6a7e41ca1e387f00330241df96017fd7986a23b6126d924e2269d4914df4d1&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=69c4a1c470084c269&time=1721363748&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
2.55 AUD

Difference
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

ISIN AU0000030645
Symbol CQE
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 586 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.54 AUD (6,353)
Ask (Ask size) 2.55 AUD (17,746)
Open 2.55 AUD
High 2.57 AUD
Low 2.51 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.50 AUD
VWAP 2.540182 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,255,857
Trading volume 3,190,105.73
Number of trades 4,214
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.53% -13.56% -28.17%
Perf (abs.) -0.30 -0.40 -1.00
Beta 1.22 1.42 1.03
Volatility 26.28 26.49 26.93

ERSTE

Group

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues
Duesseldorf

Date

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

2018/
10/09

2024/

Time

22:02

08:17

10:30

15:35

19:30

2.49 AUD (800,112
2.43 AUD (696,554
2.55 AUD (703,160
2.66 AUD (617,776
3.02 AUD (2024/01/02
2.35 AUD (2024/06/27
3.14 AUD (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.35 AUD (2024/06/27)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
1.5628 EUR 0.00 1
1.5208 EUR 0.00 3
1.531 EUR 0.00 3
200USD 0.02 2
1.5262 EUR 0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=104588631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384549527
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385186846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384246682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222580944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222580944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384727958

CHARTER HALL SOCIAL INFRASTRUCTURE REIT

ERSTE

Group

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

17:00 1.5264 EUR 0.00

08:10 2.55 AUD

3.19

4,214
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384727956

CHARTER HALL SOCIAL INFRASTRUCTURE REIT

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Charter Hall ¢

Contact Details

CHARTER HALL SOCIAL
INFRASTRUCTURE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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